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Klasyfikacja indywidualna

100 m Gimnazjum Dziewczęta

M. Nr Imię i nazwisko Szkoła Wynik Punkty
1 141 Wiktoria Dziubas Gim Poronin 00:14,160 102
2 66 Karolina Mąka Gim 1 00:14,340 97
3 159 Karolina Ustupska Gim 3 00:14,530 92
4 46 Maja Buczkowska Gim 2 00:14,540 92
5 53 Martyna Stoch Gim 2 00:15,010 81
6 142 Paulina Orawiec Gim Poronin 00:15,030 81

158 Magdalena Stachoń Gim 3 00:15,030 81
8 68 Liwia Witosz Gim 1 00:15,180 78
9 74 Faustyna Kozielska Gim 1 00:15,240 76
10 51 Natasza Majerczyk Gim 2 00:15,250 76
11 160 Zuzanna Zych Gim 3 00:15,260 76
12 56 Agnieszka Kubies Gim 2 00:15,320 73
13 161 Dorota Skowyra Gim 3 00:15,410 71
14 77 Katarzyna Król Tomków Gim 1 00:15,560 68
15 52 Natalia Aleksandzrak Gim 2 00:15,580 68
16 103 Joanna Hajduk GMS 00:15,600 68
17 62 Natalia Kowalczyk Gim 2 00:15,700 66
18 149 Aleksandra Kluś Gim Poronin 00:15,720 64
19 162 Katarzyna Stachoń Gim 3 00:15,820 62
20 37 Barbara Bisz Gim 2 00:15,830 62
21 65 Izabela Kurcz Gim 1 00:16,090 58
22 104 Kinga Hyrczyk GMS 00:16,150 56
23 147 Karolina Stachoń Wilk Gim Poronin 00:16,160 56

50 Klaudia Świrska Gim 2 00:16,160 56
76 Katarzyna Gierat Gim 1 00:16,160 56

26 71 Julia Nowina Noiszewska Gim 1 00:16,280 54
27 69 Patrycja Galica Gim 1 00:16,320 52
28 38 Maria Toczek Gim 2 00:16,350 52
29 105 Magdalena Ustupska GMS 00:16,430 51
30 57 Magdalena Karcz Gim 2 00:16,470 51
31 150 Paulina Bończewska Gim Poronin 00:16,490 51
32 61 Dominka Sroka Gim 2 00:16,560 49
33 145 Aneta Staszel Gim Poronin 00:16,600 49
34 25 Bożena Mrowca-Kusorz Gim Betlejem 00:16,650 47
35 64 Karolina Stopka Gim 2 00:16,710 46
36 40 Agnieszka Sieczka-Gąsienica Gim 2 00:16,880 44
37 72 Paulina Walkosz Gim 1 00:17,020 41
38 26 Juliana Cocatachi Gim Betlejem 00:17,660 32
39 27 Anna Serafin Gim Betlejem 00:17,760 30
40 42 Martyna Ochmańska Gim 2 00:17,910 28
41 63 Aleksandra Jasińska Gim 2 00:18,260 24
42 106 Natalia Kluś GMS 00:18,420 22
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600 m Gimnazjum Dziewczęta

M. Nr Imię i nazwisko Szkoła Wynik Punkty
1 143 Areta Bafia Gim Poronin 02:01,010 77
2 59 Zuzanna Amilkiewicz Gim 2 02:03,500 72
3 62 Natalia Kowalczyk Gim 2 02:06,570 67
4 108 Gabriela Szkurat GMS 02:06,910 66
5 107 Urszula Mrugała GMS 02:08,150 64
6 60 Julia Balcarczyk Gim 2 02:09,020 62
7 74 Faustyna Kozielska Gim 1 02:10,640 59
8 148 Paulina Skupień Gim Poronin 02:10,890 59
9 52 Natalia Aleksandzrak Gim 2 02:10,980 59
10 41 Marcelina Mrozicka Gim 2 02:12,060 57
11 71 Julia Nowina Noiszewska Gim 1 02:13,230 55
12 161 Dorota Skowyra Gim 3 02:16,850 48
13 25 Bożena Mrowca-Kusorz Gim Betlejem 02:18,480 45
14 72 Paulina Walkosz Gim 1 02:19,000 44
15 44 Maria Ciszek Gim 2 02:19,340 44
16 54 Barbara Król Gim 2 02:21,910 39
17 38 Maria Toczek Gim 2 02:22,510 38
18 55 Weronika Bachleda Kubańska Gim 2 02:25,650 32
19 63 Aleksandra Jasińska Gim 2 02:28,440 27
20 106 Natalia Kluś GMS 02:33,310 20
21 39 Martyna Galica Gim 2 02:36,690 16
22 58 Julia Szarowicz Gim 2 02:41,180 10
23 146 Magdalena Kędryna Gim Poronin 02:44,800 6
24 47 Zuzanna Karpiel Gim 2 02:48,470 2
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Kula 3 kg Gimnazjum Dziewczęta

M. Nr Imię i nazwisko Szkoła Wynik Punkty
1 151 Karolina Skupień Gim Poronin 9,55 119
2 101 Hanna Gąsienica-Mracielnik GMS 8,58 87
3 76 Katarzyna Gierat Gim 1 8,33 79
4 145 Aneta Staszel Gim Poronin 8,30 78

50 Klaudia Świrska Gim 2 8,30 78
6 142 Paulina Orawiec Gim Poronin 8,00 68

108 Gabriela Szkurat GMS 8,00 68
8 65 Izabela Kurcz Gim 1 7,70 58
9 159 Karolina Ustupska Gim 3 7,68 58
10 53 Martyna Stoch Gim 2 7,50 52
11 163 Anna Gut-Misiaga Gim 3 7,43 49
12 102 Dominka Prystacka GMS 7,11 39
13 45 Patrycja Hauke Gim 2 6,90 33
14 75 Jolanta Patyrak Gim 1 6,80 31
15 77 Katarzyna Król Tomków Gim 1 6,78 30
16 70 Kamila Sztymelska Gim 1 6,68 28
17 144 Anna Pawlikowska Gim Poronin 6,54 24
18 147 Karolina Stachoń Wilk Gim Poronin 6,49 23
19 61 Dominka Sroka Gim 2 6,46 22
20 67 Anna Mateja Gim 1 6,40 21
21 69 Patrycja Galica Gim 1 6,37 20
22 73 Weronika Mateja Gim 1 6,20 17
23 44 Maria Ciszek Gim 2 6,16 16
24 55 Weronika Bachleda Kubańska Gim 2 5,32 1
25 43 Weronika Czureja Gim 2 5,26 1
26 42 Martyna Ochmańska Gim 2 4,97 1
27 48 Natalia Nasiłowska Gim 2 4,80 1
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Skok w dal Gimnazjum Dziewczęta

M. Nr Imię i nazwisko Szkoła Wynik Punkty
1 144 Anna Pawlikowska Gim Poronin 4,32 91
2 163 Anna Gut-Misiaga Gim 3 4,12 81
3 141 Wiktoria Dziubas Gim Poronin 4,03 77
4 51 Natasza Majerczyk Gim 2 3,98 74
5 46 Maja Buczkowska Gim 2 3,90 70
6 143 Areta Bafia Gim Poronin 3,83 67
7 149 Aleksandra Kluś Gim Poronin 3,82 66
8 56 Agnieszka Kubies Gim 2 3,81 66
9 160 Zuzanna Zych Gim 3 3,73 62
10 158 Magdalena Stachoń Gim 3 3,72 61

162 Katarzyna Stachoń Gim 3 3,72 61
12 104 Kinga Hyrczyk GMS 3,67 59
13 67 Anna Mateja Gim 1 3,66 58
14 37 Barbara Bisz Gim 2 3,62 56
15 45 Patrycja Hauke Gim 2 3,60 55
16 105 Magdalena Ustupska GMS 3,58 54
17 39 Martyna Galica Gim 2 3,56 53

103 Joanna Hajduk GMS 3,56 53
66 Karolina Mąka Gim 1 3,56 53

20 68 Liwia Witosz Gim 1 3,53 52
21 75 Jolanta Patyrak Gim 1 3,50 50
22 107 Urszula Mrugała GMS 3,47 49
23 150 Paulina Bończewska Gim Poronin 3,45 48
24 59 Zuzanna Amilkiewicz Gim 2 3,37 44
25 54 Barbara Król Gim 2 3,34 42
26 70 Kamila Sztymelska Gim 1 3,28 39
27 40 Agnieszka Sieczka-Gąsienica Gim 2 3,19 36
28 43 Weronika Czureja Gim 2 3,16 35
29 41 Marcelina Mrozicka Gim 2 3,07 32
30 146 Magdalena Kędryna Gim Poronin 3,00 30
31 27 Anna Serafin Gim Betlejem 2,99 29
32 73 Weronika Mateja Gim 1 2,95 28
33 57 Magdalena Karcz Gim 2 2,78 22
34 64 Karolina Stopka Gim 2 2,52 14
35 26 Juliana Cocatachi Gim Betlejem 2,36 8
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100 m Gimnazjum Chłopcy

M. Nr Imię i nazwisko Szkoła Wynik Punkty
1 165 Dawid Strączek Gim 3 00:12,280 109
2 164 Adrian Ustupski Gim 3 00:12,560 97
3 88 Michał Fryzowicz Gim 1 00:12,580 97
4 78 Bartłomiej Dorula Gim 1 00:12,650 93
5 80 Bartosz Błaszczyk Gim 1 00:12,690 93
6 110 Wiktor Czaja GMS 00:12,950 83
7 13 Kacper Dominik Gim 2 00:12,970 83
8 3 Piotr Poradisz Gim 2 00:13,190 77
9 153 Tomasz Polak Gim Poronin 00:13,340 70
10 154 Andrzej Łukaszczyk Gim Poronin 00:13,450 67
11 5 Krzysztof Wojciechowski Gim 2 00:13,480 67
12 171 Tomasz Kukuc Gim 3 00:13,500 67
13 19 Bartek Zając Gim 2 00:13,520 64
14 84 Dawid Gąsienica-Fronek Gim 1 00:13,550 64
15 85 Patryk Ejneberg Gim 1 00:13,610 62
16 109 Jan Grządziel GMS 00:13,670 62
17 17 Maciej Koperski Gim 2 00:13,750 59
18 82 Jarosław Porabik Gim 1 00:13,830 57
19 169 Maciej Król-Magiel Gim 3 00:13,960 54
20 166 Sławomir Michalec Gim 3 00:13,980 54
21 21 Mikołaj Chlebek Gim 2 00:14,050 52
22 8 Wojciech Jakubiak Gim 2 00:14,130 49
23 9 Klimek Łojas Gim 2 00:14,230 47
24 167 Dawid Walkosz Gim 3 00:14,420 42
25 14 Jarosław Myjak Gim 2 00:14,480 42
26 157 Łukasz Polak Gim Poronin 00:14,690 37
27 156 Paweł Bończewski Gim Poronin 00:14,860 33
28 34 Aleksander Stępień Gim Betlejem 00:14,930 31
29 20 Michał Skrzypek Gim 2 00:15,030 29

32 Marek Pawlikowski Gim Betlejem 00:15,030 29
31 29 Michał Kamiński Gim Betlejem 00:15,140 27
32 172 Marcin Migiel Gim 3 00:15,220 25
33 170 Szymon Worwa Gim 3 00:15,870 15
34 35 Paweł Sotwin Gim Betlejem 00:16,180 12
35 30 Jan Serafin Gim Betlejem 00:16,260 11
36 28 Mikołaj Gontek Gim Betlejem 00:16,910 4
37 36 Norbert Piwka Gim Betlejem 00:19,950 1
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1000 m Gimnazjum Chłopcy

M. Nr Imię i nazwisko Szkoła Wynik Punkty
1 110 Wiktor Czaja GMS 03:05,600 89
2 1 Piotr Słowakiewicz Gim 2 03:10,820 81
3 7 Wojciech Cudzich Gim 2 03:22,450 64
4 5 Krzysztof Wojciechowski Gim 2 03:23,980 62
5 31 Szymon Ostrowski Gim Betlejem 03:27,020 59
6 155 Kacper Rapacz Gim Poronin 03:27,180 58
7 6 Bartek Sabała Gim 2 03:27,710 58
8 8 Wojciech Jakubiak Gim 2 03:32,290 52
9 168 Mateusz Galica Gim 3 03:32,470 52
10 12 Andrzej Sobczyński Gim 2 03:32,720 52
11 20 Michał Skrzypek Gim 2 03:37,920 45
12 10 Jan Elantkowski Gim 2 03:38,540 44
13 83 Aleksander Pol Gim 1 03:39,510 43
14 29 Michał Kamiński Gim Betlejem 03:43,290 38
15 170 Szymon Worwa Gim 3 03:48,640 33
16 81 Maciej Żołądź Gim 1 03:50,020 32
17 34 Aleksander Stępień Gim Betlejem 03:50,680 31
18 169 Maciej Król-Magiel Gim 3 03:54,300 27
19 30 Jan Serafin Gim Betlejem 04:30,750 1

152 Sebastian Łojas Gim Poronin DNF DNF
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Kula 5 kg Gimnazjum Chłopcy

M. Nr Imię i nazwisko Szkoła Wynik Punkty
1 80 Bartosz Błaszczyk Gim 1 9,68 76
2 15 Andrzej Szwajnos Gim 2 9,34 69
3 153 Tomasz Polak Gim Poronin 9,33 69
4 164 Adrian Ustupski Gim 3 9,26 68
5 154 Andrzej Łukaszczyk Gim Poronin 8,70 57
6 9 Klimek Łojas Gim 2 8,56 54
7 18 Stanisław Dudzik Gim 2 8,35 50
8 3 Piotr Poradisz Gim 2 8,09 44

87 Piotr Janik Gim 1 8,09 44
10 79 Adam Gąsienica-Kościelny Gim 1 8,02 43
11 86 Jakub Styczeń Gim 1 7,83 39
12 22 Jakub Pustuła Gim 2 7,30 29
13 166 Sławomir Michalec Gim 3 7,20 27
14 19 Bartek Zając Gim 2 6,90 22
15 16 Kacper Duda Gim 2 6,66 19
16 7 Wojciech Cudzich Gim 2 6,30 16
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Skok w dal Gimnazjum Chłopcy

M. Nr Imię i nazwisko Szkoła Wynik Punkty
1 152 Sebastian Łojas Gim Poronin 5,29 81
2 165 Dawid Strączek Gim 3 5,23 79
3 13 Kacper Dominik Gim 2 5,15 77
4 1 Piotr Słowakiewicz Gim 2 5,03 73
5 88 Michał Fryzowicz Gim 1 5,02 72
6 78 Bartłomiej Dorula Gim 1 5,01 72
7 17 Maciej Koperski Gim 2 4,88 68
8 5 Krzysztof Wojciechowski Gim 2 4,82 66
9 171 Tomasz Kukuc Gim 3 4,79 65
10 31 Szymon Ostrowski Gim Betlejem 4,61 59
11 153 Tomasz Polak Gim Poronin 4,56 57
12 167 Dawid Walkosz Gim 3 4,55 57
13 84 Dawid Gąsienica-Fronek Gim 1 4,48 54

85 Patryk Ejneberg Gim 1 4,48 54
15 168 Mateusz Galica Gim 3 4,41 52

86 Jakub Styczeń Gim 1 4,41 52
155 Kacper Rapacz Gim Poronin 4,41 52

18 87 Piotr Janik Gim 1 4,33 49
19 14 Jarosław Myjak Gim 2 4,27 47
20 21 Mikołaj Chlebek Gim 2 4,25 47
21 12 Andrzej Sobczyński Gim 2 4,14 43
22 36 Norbert Piwka Gim Betlejem 4,12 42
23 157 Łukasz Polak Gim Poronin 4,04 40
24 83 Aleksander Pol Gim 1 3,97 37

172 Marcin Migiel Gim 3 3,97 37
26 156 Paweł Bończewski Gim Poronin 3,95 37
27 79 Adam Gąsienica-Kościelny Gim 1 3,90 35
28 81 Maciej Żołądź Gim 1 3,75 30
29 82 Jarosław Porabik Gim 1 3,68 27
30 23 Jan Palmrich Gim 2 3,65 26
31 32 Marek Pawlikowski Gim Betlejem 3,64 26
32 35 Paweł Sotwin Gim Betlejem 3,59 24
33 16 Kacper Duda Gim 2 3,57 24
34 28 Mikołaj Gontek Gim Betlejem 3,10 12
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Sędziowie zawodów:


